Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Premises

Supplies & Services
Transport
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Maintenance & Improvement
Computer Equipment

Travel & Subsistence
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties

TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)

41630179
41630192
41629579
41629863
47181807
47181808
41630363
41629812

202308 Cushman & Wakefield

202308 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
202308 CLICK TRAVEL LTD

202308 DURHAM POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER
202308 Resolve Antisocial Behaviour

202308 Resolve Antisocial Behaviour

202308 RESPECT

202308 SAFELIVES

Amount
3,000.00
1,144.00

563.70
7,175.00
4,260.68
8,750.00
5,370.00
1,500.00

Updated

17/11/2023
17/11/2023
29/11/2023
09/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
23/11/2023
08/11/2023



